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SAUSAGE SANDWICH £

e Il 5

1.60

A
£1.00 GRANOLA & YOGURT £1.80

APPLE & GINGER SHOT  £0.75

SNACKS

Fresh fruit (v)

Sushi-tuna and vegetable

Pop chips (v)

Propercorn (v)

Frozen yogurt (v)

Lentil chips - chilli and lemon (v)
Quinoa chips - sour cream and chive (v)
Houmous chips - sea salt (v)

Grab and go olives and feta cheese (v)

Grab and go sun blushed tomatoes and olives (v)

0T DRINKS

Tea Fusion (v)

£1.10
£2.70
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50

£1.40

Latte (v) small £1.40 large £1.80

Cappuccino (v)
Americano (v)

Hot chocolate (v)

LOLD DRINKS

Heartsease - various flavours (v)

Harrogate spring water - still or sparkling (v)
Coke / Diet Coke (v)

San Pelligrino (v)

Freshly squeezed orange juice (v)

Freshly prepared juice of the day (v)

small £1.40 large £1.80
small £1.25 large £1.60
£1.80

£1.50
£0.70
£1.20
£1.50
£1.80
£1.50



