

TOAST (V) 20.60

**BACON SANDWICH** 



£1.00

PORRIDGE (V)



GRANOLA & YOGURT £1.80



SCONE (V)



£1.20



£1.60

SAUSAGE SANDWICH £1.60



£0.75 APPLE & GINGER SHOT

1	N	I A		
_ \	M	M		N
	ΙV	Н	U	<b>( )</b>

Fresh fruit (v)	£1.10
Sushi – tuna and vegetable	£2.70
Pop chips (v)	£1.00
Propercorn (v)	£1.00
Frozen yogurt (v)	£2.00
Lentil chips – chilli and lemon (v)	£1.00
Quinoa chips – sour cream and chive (v)	£1.00
Houmous chips – sea salt (v)	£1.00
Grab and go olives and feta cheese (v)	£1.50
Grab and go sun blushed tomatoes and olives (v)	£1.50

## HOTDRINKS

Tea Fusion (v)	£1.40
Latte (v)	small £1.40 large £1.80

Cappuccino (v) small £1.40 large £1.80 small £1.25 large £1.60 Americano (v)

£1.80 Hot chocolate (v)

## COLD DRINKS

Heartsease – various flavours (v)	£1.50
Harrogate spring water – still or sparkling (v)	£0.70
Coke / Diet Coke (v)	£1.20
San Pelligrino (v)	£1.50
Freshly squeezed orange juice (v)	£1.80
Freshly prepared juice of the day (v)	